
Articole de catering de unica folosinta

I.D.: 69324505

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 914,94 RON - 914,94 RON

Descriere: Bol carton legume/kraft 500ml 25/set 500/bax Buc 1500 0.33 495 Bol carton CAPAC 25buc/set 500buc/bax Buc 300 0.13 39 Pahar carton 8oz 50/set 40set/bax Buc 1000 0.2164 216.4 Caserola 750g.100buc/set,400buc/bax (17x10x5,5) Buc 200 0.33 66 Lingurita alba+servetel 100/set Buc 100 0.1298 12.98 Lingura alba BIO(CPLA) 50/set 60set/bax Buc 300 0.224 67.2 Pungi alimentare rola congelator 1kg 450buc/rol 30/bax Buc 3 6.12 18.36
